

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1101 OF 2001

H.P.VAID

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARAT FINANCE CORPN.(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Appellant- In Person (NP)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 4.10.2007. Registry to serve a notice on the
appellant intimating the date of hearing to him.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master