

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1101 OF 2001

H.P.VAID

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S BHARAT FINANCE CORPN.(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/10/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Appellant-in-person. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Notice upon the appellant, who is appearing in-person, has not been served. Put up this matter on 4th December, 2007. The Registry shall serve a fresh notice upon the appellant. On that date the matter may be listed at the top of the list subject to overnight part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER